Renhotec.com Product Catalogue
RENHOTEC GROUP LIMITED
：  86-027-81296316
Headquarters(Wuhan)：   No.555 Wenhua Avenue, Hongshan District, Wuhan
                                            430074, China
Factory(Dongguan)：   13-1 Wenming Rd, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province
                                           China, 523900
Factory( j iangmen)：   Building 5, Wanyang Zhongchuang City, Daze Industrial

Cable Accessories Part Number
M Series Distributor Box
How to Order
IP67 protection grade.
4/6/8/10/12/16 Ports available.
Single/Dual channels available.
Inputs: M12, M23 connectors, PCB Interface or pre-molded cables.
LED Indicator for power and signal status.
Custom cable services available.
M8 Distributor Boxes
Outlet Type
337GY=With Gray Cable M12=With M12 Connector M23=With M23 Connector PCB=With PCB Terminal
PCB1=With PCB Terminal And Junction Box
www.renhotec.com 05www.renhotec.com04
M Series Distributor BoxM Series Distributor Box
Total current (A)
Current load capacity (A)
Rated working voltage Ub
Power start Indicator light
Enclosure protection grade
Rated power supply Ue
6A
2A
18...30V DC
Green LED Indicator
IP67 (when properly connected)
24V DC/AC
6A
2A
18...30V DC
Green LED Indicator
IP67 (when properly connected)
24V DC/AC
Specification
NPN
PNP
RHT-TB-M8S-4C1L-N-M12
RHT-TB-M8S-4C1L-P-M12
RHT-TB-M8S-6C1L-N-M12
RHT-TB-M8S-6C1L-P-M12
Without component RHT-TB-M8S-4C1L-W-M12 RHT-TB-M8S-6C1L-W-M12
Type 4 Ports/Single channel 6 Ports/Single channel
Part Number
NPN
PNP
RHT-TB-M8S-8C1L-N-M12
RHT-TB-M8S-8C1L-P-M12
RHT-TB-M8S-10C1L-N-M12
RHT-TB-M8S-10C1L-P-M12
Without component RHT-TB-M8S-8C1L-W-M12 RHT-TB-M8S-10C1L-W-M12
Type 8 Ports/Single channel 10 Ports/Single channel
Part Number
NO LED
NPN
PNP
Circuit Diagram
Single channel
Pin 1: (+) Pin 3: (-)
Pin 4: (S1)
LED display
Pin definition
Single channel
Power supply (green)
Signal S1 (yellow)
Without component
Power (none)
Signal S1 (none)
NO LED
NPN
PNP